S10000 and W10000Series
Wall, Surface, Trunion or Pendant Mount
Cast Aluminum Square
Polycarbonate Lens
Housing Cast aluminum (Alloy #319) one-piece
construction.  See finish note.
Reflector Flat one-piece aluminum painted with
high gloss, high heat resistant white TGIC polyester

unwired
0= 347V
HOW TO ORDER
S10000 and W10000Series
Wall, Surface, Trunion or Pendant Mount
Cast Aluminum Square
Polycarbonate Lens
Surface Mount
Catalog Number
Light
Source
Watts
S10012 HPS 50
S10013 HPS 70
S10014 HPS 100
S10015 HPS 150
S10022 MH 50
S10023 MH 70
S10024 MH 100
S10025 MH 150
S10026 MH 175
S10027 MH
Pulse
Start
175
Wall Mount
Catalog Number
Light
Source
Watts
W10012 HPS 50
W10013 HPS 70
W10014 HPS 100
W10015 HPS 150
W10022 MH 50
W10023 MH 70
W10024 MH 100
W10025 MH 150
W10026 MH 175
W10027 MH
Pulse
Start
175
MOUNTING OPTIONS
Suffix catalog number
TR= Adjustable trunion
( 5” Minimum, 10” Maximun ).
Suffix catalog number